
continues on next page

You might not need to print this, for up to the minute information  
why not download the Stagecoach Bus App

from 11 May 2024

OPEN TOP BUSES

Re
d 

ro
ut

e Chatsworth House 09:25 10:25 10:55

Then

every 
30 
mins

at

25 55

Until

16:25 16:55 17:25

Pilsley for Chatsworth Farm Shop 09:32 10:32 11:02 32 02 16:32 17:02 17:32
* Hassop Station for Monsal Trail   09:38 10:38 11:08 38 08 16:38 17:08 17:38

Bakewell Buxton Road stand A 09:47 10:47 11:17 47 17 16:47 17:17 17:47

Ashford in the Water Ashford Arms 09:55 10:55 11:25 55 25 16:55 17:25 17:55

Pilsley for Chatsworth Farm Shop 10:10 11:10 11:40 10 40 17:10 17:40 18:10

Chatsworth House 10:17 11:17 11:47 17 47 17:17 17:47 18:17

Bl
ue

 ro
ut

e

towards Castleton and Blue John Cavern

Chatsworth House - 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00

Baslow Nether End - 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10

Calver Sough - 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16

Grindleford Mount Pleasant - 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20

Longshaw Lodge - 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27

Hathersage George Hotel 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36

Bamford Train station              09:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44

Hope Station Road End        09:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51

Hope Church 09:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54

Castleton Visitor Centre     10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 17:59

Blue John Cavern            10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 -

You can stay on the bus at  
Blue John Cavern to go on to 
other destinations towards 
Chatsworth.

towards Chatsworth

Blue John Cavern            10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 -

Castleton Bus Station 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:13

Hope Post Office                 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:18

Hope Station Road End        10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:21

Bamford Train Station              10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:29

Hathersage George Hotel      11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 18:35

Longshaw Lodge 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 - 18:42

Grindleford Mount Pleasant 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 - 18:49

Calver Sough 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 - 18:54

Baslow Nether End 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 - 19:01

Chatsworth House 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 - -

This bus starts from Chesterfield,
details on the next page.

These buses start from Chesterfield,
details on the next page.

This bus starts from South Sheffield, details on the last page.

These buses continue to  
Chesterfield Train Station,
details on the next page.

This bus continue to Chesterfield  
Train Station, details on the next page.

These buses continue to South Sheffield,
details on the last page.

One
Ticket
Two

Routes!

*   Times at this stop are approximate.

Daily 11 May - 6 October, then weekends only 12 - 26 October.



continues on next page

You might not need to print this, for up to the minute information  
why not download the Stagecoach Bus App

from 11 May 2024

OPEN TOP BUSES FROM CHESTERFIELD

Chesterfield Train Station 08:42 09:12 10:12 11:02

Chesterfield Cavendish Street stop U2 08:44 09:14 10:14 11:04

Chesterfield New Beetwell Street stop B12 08:50 09:20 10:20 11:10

Brampton Brookfield School 08:57 09:27 10:27 11:17

Baslow Nether End 09:10 09:40 10:40 11:30

Chatsworth House 09:20 09:50 10:50 11:40

Chatsworth House 16:52 17:52 18:22 -

Baslow Nether End 17:01 18:01 18:31 19:01

Brampton Brookfield School 17:14 18:14 18:44 19:14

Chesterfield New Beetwell Street stop B9 17:21 18:21 18:51 19:21

Chesterfield Cavendish Street stop T3 17:23 18:23 18:53 19:23

Chesterfield Train Station 17:25 18:25 18:55 19:25

CHESTERFIELD TO & FROM CHATSWORTH

Included  
in your  

Peak Sightseer 
ticket

This bus starts from Castleton at 18:13 
and runs along the Blue route between 
Castleton and Baslow

Stay on these buses at Chatsworth for the Blue route starting at 10:00 or 11:00

Stay on this bus at Chatsworth for the Red route starting at 09:25

Daily 11 May - 6 October, then weekends only 12 - 26 October.



You might not need to print this, for up to the minute information  
why not download the Stagecoach Bus App

from 11 May 2024

OPEN TOP BUSES FROM SOUTH SHEFFIELD

Lowedges Chesterfield Road South 0938

Woodseats Library 0944

Millhouses Waggon & Horses 0958

Totley Main Avenue 1008

Baslow Nether End 1028

Chatsworth House 1038

Lowedges Chesterfield Road South 08:48

Woodseats Library 08:54

Abbeydale Carterknowle Road Surgery 09:03

Ecclesall Knowle Lane 09:12

Fox House Inn 09:27

Hathersage George Hotel 09:36 Blue route

Bamford Station              09:44

Hope Station Road End        09:51

Hope Church 09:54

Castleton Visitor Centre     10:00

Blue John Cavern            10:10

Blue John Cavern            17:20 Blue route

Castleton Bus Station 17:38

Hope Post Office                 17:43

Hope Station  Road End        17:46

Bamford Train station              17:54

Hathersage George Hotel      18:00

Fox House Inn 18:08

Ecclesall Knowle Lane 18:23

Abbeydale Carterknowle Road Surgery 18:32

Woodseats Library 18:38

Lowedges Chesterfield Road South 18:44

Chatsworth House 17:43

Baslow Nether End 17:52

Totley Main Avenue 18:12

Millhouses Waggon & Horses 18:20

Woodseats Library 18:31

Lowedges Chesterfield Road South 18:37

LOWEDGES, ABBEYDALE & ECCLESALL TO & FROM BLUE JOHN CAVERN

LOWEDGES, MILLHOUSES & TOTLEY TO & FROM CHATSWORTH

You can stay on the bus at  
Blue John Cavern to go on to other  
destinations towards Chatsworth.

Daily 11 May - 6 October, then weekends only 12 - 26 October. Included  
in your  

Peak Sightseer 
ticket


